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Part Il Offenses

Statewide Total

Crime Index Offenses

288,805
569,422

858,227

288,787

Crime Reported to Police

33.7
66.3

100.0

33.6

2,258.5
4,453.1

6,711.6

2,258.4

-6.0
-.6

-2.5

-6.0

91,086
339,639

430,725

91,062

31.5
59.6

50.2

31.5



